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List of Contacts at Tel Aviv University 

Faculties 

Tel Aviv University has 9 faculties. Please click on the relevant faculty's link and then choose 

– staff – administration, and contact the relevant person.  

Faculty of Arts    Faculty of Engineering 

Faculty of Exact Sciences 

Faculty of Humanities 

Faculty of Law 

Faculty of Life Sciences 

Faculty of Management 

Faculty of Medicine 

Faculty of Social Sciences  

 

TAU International School  

The school runs Tel Aviv University's Study Abroad program and most of the university's 

summer programs. In addition, the school provides the infrastructure and facilities to all full-

degree programs, including: on-line application system (called: the student portal), on-

campus dormitories, health insurance, social activities for international students and more. 

Each full-degree program has a separate office located under the faculty that the program 

belongs to.  

Name Position    

Maureen Meyer Adiri Director Email 

Dana Rubin Associate Director Email 

Yael Gazit Academic Secretary Email 

Yael Plashevsky Student Secretary Email 

Tamar Grushka Shtern Admissions Desk Email 

Danna Mattas-
Applerot 

Asia Desk Email 

Ela Tvik Dinour Marketing Director Email 

Sharon Zelnick Outreach Coordinator Email 

https://en-arts.tau.ac.il/
https://en-engineering.tau.ac.il/Engineering-Faculty/Administration
https://en-exact-sciences.tau.ac.il/
https://en-humanities.tau.ac.il/
https://en-law.tau.ac.il/
https://en-lifesci.tau.ac.il/
https://en-coller.tau.ac.il/profile/ysteinhart
https://en-med.tau.ac.il/
https://en-social-sciences.tau.ac.il/
mailto:maureenm@tau.ac.il
mailto:danarubin@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:yaelga@tau.ac.il
mailto:plashevskyy@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:intl@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:dannama@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:elatvik@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:%20sharonzel@tauex.tau.ac.il
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Tali Gartzman Career and Internship Program Manager Email 

Lilach Beylis  Housing & Insurance Coordinator Email 

Orr Abargel OSP Head Counselor Email 

Tomer Givol Grad Head Counselor Email 

Eden Nuriel Website Editor Email 

 

Office of International Academic Affairs 

The office is in charge of cooperation agreements of various kinds, including student 

exchange, Erasmus+, MOUs, Double PhD (Cotutelle) agreements and in very specific cases 

research cooperation agreements.  The office is also in charge of Tel Aviv University's 

Student Exchange Program 

Name Position    

Prof. Dorit Tanay Head (please contact her for academic matters only) Email 

Shira Betesh-Galili Partnerships and Cooperation Agreements  Email 

Limor Shamash 
Tirosh 

Incoming Student and Staff Coordinator Email 

Tzila Ben Yehuda Outgoing Student and Staff Coordinator Email 

 

The Faculty of Management and the Faculty of Law have separate student exchange offices: 

Marie Madvil Law Faculty's Student Exchange Coordinator Email 

 

Hila 
Rachmani 

Student Exchange and International Cooperation Manager – 
Faculty of Management 

Email 

 

Information Technology and Computing Division 

Shaul Galek 
Head of the Computation Division, in charge of the Help Desk and 
the PC Team 

Email 

Jack Barokas Head of Digital Media Department at the Computing Division Email 

Shlomi 
Vantura 

In charge of the University Moodle System (on-line learning) at TAU Email 

 

 

mailto:taligar@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:lbeylis25@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:vickik@tauex.tau.ac.il
http://intlgrad@mail.tau.ac.il/
mailto:edennuriel@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:tanay@post.tau.ac.il
mailto:acadaff@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:exchangetau@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:outexchange@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:exchange@post.tau.ac.il
mailto:hilara@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:shaulg@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:jackb@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:shlomi@tau.ac.il
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Webmasters   

Priya 
Deva 

Webmaster, Faculty of Social Sciences (works with several softwares 
such as: Drupal, Joomla, Wordpress) 

Email 

Lori 
Sochen 

Webmaster, Faculty of Management (works with Drupal) Email 

 

Virtual TAU (on-line learning environment) 

Prof. Prof. Rafi Nachmias Head  Email 

Dr. Tal Sofer Manager Email 

Dr. Anat Cohen Research and Evaluation Email 

Meirav Avital 
Content development, technical support 
 

Email 

 

Division of Foreign Languages  

Detailed list of contacts is available in this link 

 

Tel Aviv University Libraries 

Faculty Libraries 

Shlomit Perry, Director 
The Brender-Moss Library for Social Sciences and 
Management 
 

Email 

 
The David J. Light Law Library 
 

Email 

Dr. Naama Scheftelowitz, 
Director 

The Elias Sourasky Central Library (Humanities 
and Arts mainly) 

Email 

Mira Lipshtein 
The Gitter-Smolarz Library of Life Sciences and 
Medicine 

Email 

Ilana Perry 
The Neiman Library of Exact Sciences and 
Engineering 

Email 

Departmental Libraries 

Nirit 
Kedem 

The Archaeology Library Email 

Esty Rot The Bob Shapell School of Social Work Library Email 

mailto:priya@post.tau.ac.il
mailto:loris@post.tau.ac.il
mailto:nachmias@post.tau.ac.il
mailto:talsofer@post.tau.ac.il
mailto:anatco@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:virtualt@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:http://www3.tau.ac.il/foreign-languages/index.php/en/staff
mailto:shlomitp@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:lawlibdalpak@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:naamas@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:miril@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:iperry@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:niritshi@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:estyr@tauex.tau.ac.il
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Iris 
Grunfeld 

The David Azrieli School of Architecture Library Email 

 The Geographical Library Email 

 The Library of the Department of Communication Disorders Email 

 The Mehlmann Library, Diaspora Research Center Email 

 
The Moshe Dayan Center for Middle Eastern & African Studies 
Library 

Site 

Special Collections 

 Wiener Library for the Study of the Nazi Era and the Holocaust Site 

Prof. Dan 
Laor, Head 

Kantor Ceter for the Study of Contemporary European Jewry Site 

 The Cymbalista Jewish Heritage Center Email 

 MALMAD - Israel Center for Digital Information Services Site 

 

Strategic Communications 

Rava Eleasari 
Head, Strategic Communications 
Email: ravae@tauex.tau.ac.il 

Tel: 640-8249 - Fax: 640-7080 – Room: 208 

  

David Jozsef 
Strategic Communications Office Manager & Content Writer 
Email: davidjozsef@tauex.tau.ac.il 

Tel: 640-8249 - Fax: 640-7080 – Room: 208 

  

Tal Gerzon 

International Foundation & Corporate Giving Officer 
Email: talgerzon@tauex.tau.ac.il 

Tel: 640-8249 - Fax: 640-7080 – Room: 210 

  

Melanie Takefman 
Digital Marketing Manager 
Email: mtakefman@tauex.tau.ac.il 

Tel: 640-8249 - Fax: 640-7080 – Room: 208 

  

Louise Shalev 
Strategic Communications Editor 
Email: lshalev@post.tau.ac.il 

Tel: 640-8249 – Fax: 640-7080 – Room 211 

  

Idit Nirel 
Strategic Communications Writer 
iditn@tauex.tau.ac.il 

mailto:irisgr@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:%20geogmaps@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:tamarar@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:sofiat@tauex.tau.ac.il
https://dayan.org/experts/experts
https://en-cenlib.tau.ac.il/Wiener
mailto:http://kantorcenter.tau.ac.il/contact
mailto:heritage@post.tau.ac.il
mailto:info@mail.iucc.ac.il
mailto:ravae@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:davidjozsef@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:talgerzon@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:mtakefman@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:lshalev@post.tau.ac.il
mailto:iditn@tauex.tau.ac.il
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Tel: 640-8249 – Fax: 640-7080 – Room 210 

  

Ruti Ziv 
Director of Project Development 
Email: rutiz@tauex.tau.ac.il 

Tel: 640-8249 - Fax: 640-7080 – Room: 208 

  

  

Photography Unit 

Michal Roche-Ben Ami 
Head Photographer  
Email: michalb@post.tau.ac.il 
Tel: 640-8347 – Fax: 640-8355 – Room 202 

  

  

  

 

Strategic Planning and marketing department 

Alon Weinpress Head of Marketing Email 

Marina Gorbonosov English Content Editor Email 

 

mailto:rutiz@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:michalb@post.tau.ac.il
mailto:alonw@tauex.tau.ac.il
mailto:marinag4@tauex.tau.ac.il

